Indoor Shoes only / No Cleats

Madison 56ers Indoor Training Schedule 2018-2019
Oregon Indoor facility - 155 Braun Rd Oregon WI 53575

e Start: Nov 26th thru Dec 21st (Holiday Break Dec 22nd thru Jan 6th ) - Resume Jan 7th thru Late March
* Practices are subject to change ( conflicts with Indoor and Futsal League games )
* Please double check with your coach before attending other teams practices

Monday

4:45- 6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:30pm
8:30-9:45pm

Tuesday

4:45- 6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:30pm
8:30-9:45pm

Wednesday

4:45- 6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:30pm
8:30-9:45pm

Thursday

4:45- 6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:30pm
8:30-9:45pm

Friday

4:45- 6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-8:30pm
8:30-9:45pm

Field 1
U13BS
U14BR
U14GR
ul7BwW

U11B Black & Gold
U12BR
U13BR
U18BR

U11GG
U12GR
U1isGw
U15GR

U11GR
U11BB
U12BB
U18BR

U1l1GG
U12GR
Clinic
Clinic

Field 2
UliGw
U13GS
Uu14GW

U11B Bronze
U11BR
U14BS
U17BR

U13GR
U16BR
uleGw

U16GR & U19GR

Uligw
ul2BwW
Ul6BW

U14GR
U13BW

Field 3
U11GR
uli2gw
U14GS
ul6BwW

U11GS
Ul1l4BW
U15BR

U11BS
U12BS
U15GS
U17GR

U12GS

U11BW

U14 and above GKS
U19BR

u13Gw
U13GR

Coaches
DB/AW / MD
RB/ MB / LP
JB/AM /Tim W
NA/DP

RU/IP/MD/RM
MD / RM /JW
MH / SJ / Nate Mc
EF/TB/ MH

KS/TW /L
KS /BF / JL
BF/AB/MB/EN
TW /BF/MH/AM

MD/AW/CV
MS / BM /DK
MS/DP/SJ/ DG
EF /S

KS/JB /BB
KS/BB/TW
MD

MD



Saturday Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

8:00- 2:00pm Rental

2:15-3:30pm U11B Bronze U12B Blue U11B Blue MD /RM / MS
3:30-4:45pm U11BR U12BR 15BW MD/ RM / Bee
4:45-6:00pm U14BR u14BW U14GS RB / Nate Mc / Tim W
6:00-7:15pm

7:15-8:30pm

Sunday

8:00-9:15am Uli3gw U13BW U12BW BB/ BM
9:15-10:30am U11B Black and Gold U11BS RU/IP/IL
10:30-11:45am U13GS UliBw U12BS MB / DK/ JL
11:45-1:00pm U11GS U13BS JW /DB
1:00-2:15pm U12GS Uli2GwW CV /LP
2:15-3:30pm U13BR u1l7BwW U17BR MH / NA/ TB
3:30-4:45pm U15BR U16BR U14GwW MH / BF /AM
4:45-6:00pm U15GR U17GR & U19GR U16GR TW/AM / MH / BF
6:00-7:15pm Ul5GW UleGW U14BS BF/AB/MB/S)
7:15-8:30PM All Goalkeepers U15GS SJ/NP/DG/EN

8:30-9:45pm U19BR U15BW SJ / Bee



	Winter 2018-2019

