Madison 56ers Indoor Training Schedule 2018-2019

Oregon Indoor facility - 155 Braun Rd Oregon WI 53575 Indoor Shoes only / No Cleats

- Start: Nov 26th thru Dec 21st (Holiday Break Dec 22nd thru Jan 6th) Resume Jan 7th thru Late March
- Practices are subject to change (conflicts with Indoor and Futsal League games)
- Please double check with your coach before attending other teams practices

Monday	Field 1	Field 2	Field 3	Coaches
4:45- 6:00pm	U13BS	U11GW	U11GR	DB/AW / MD
6:00-7:15pm	U14BR	U13GS	U12GW	RB/ MB / LP
7:15-8:30pm	U14GR	U14GW	U14GS	JB / AM / Tim W
8:30-9:45pm	U17BW		U16BW	NA/DP
Tuesday				
4:45- 6:00pm	U11B Black & Gold	U11B Bronze		RU / IP / MD / RM
6:00-7:15pm	U12BR	U11BR	U11GS	MD / RM / JW
7:15-8:30pm	U13BR	U14BS	U14BW	MH / SJ / Nate Mc
8:30-9:45pm	U18BR	U17BR	U15BR	EF / TB / MH
Wednesday				
4:45- 6:00pm	U11GG	U13GR	U11BS	KS / TW / JL
6:00-7:15pm	U12GR	U16BR	U12BS	KS /BF / JL
7:15-8:30pm	U15GW	U16GW	U15GS	BF / AB / MB / EN
8:30-9:45pm	U15GR	U16GR & U19GR	U17GR	TW / BF / MH / AM
Thursday				
4:45- 6:00pm	U11GR	U11GW	U12GS	MD/AW/CV
6:00-7:15pm	U11BB	U12BW	U11BW	MS / BM /DK
7:15-8:30pm	U12BB	U16BW	U14 and above GKS	MS / DP / SJ / DG
8:30-9:45pm	U18BR		U19BR	EF / SJ
Friday	1144.00	114.400	1142014	WC / ID / DD
4:45- 6:00pm	U11GG	U14GR	U13GW	KS / JB / BB
6:00-7:15pm	U12GR	U13BW	U13GR	KS / BB / TW
7:15-8:30pm	Clinic			MD
8:30-9:45pm	Clinic			MD

Saturday	Field 1	Field 2	Field 3	
8:00- 2:00pm	Rental			
2:15-3:30pm	U11B Bronze	U12B Blue	U11B Blue	MD / RM / MS
3:30-4:45pm	U11BR	U12BR	<u>15BW</u>	MD/ RM / Bee
4:45-6:00pm	U14BR	U14BW	U14GS	RB / Nate Mc / Tim W
6:00-7:15pm				
7:15-8:30pm				
Sunday				
8:00-9:15am	U13GW	U13BW	U12BW	BB / BM
9:15-10:30am	U11B Black and Gold		U11BS	RU / IP / JL
10:30-11:45am	U13GS	U11BW	U12BS	MB / DK/ JL
11:45-1:00pm	U11GS	U13BS		JW / DB
1:00-2:15pm	U12GS	U12GW		CV / LP
2:15-3:30pm	U13BR	U17BW	U17BR	MH / NA/ TB
3:30-4:45pm	U15BR	U16BR	U14GW	MH / BF /AM
4:45-6:00pm	U15GR	U17GR & U19GR	U16GR	TW / AM / MH / BF
6:00-7:15pm	U15GW	U16GW	U14BS	BF / AB / MB / SJ
7:15-8:30PM	All Goalkeepers		U15GS	SJ / NP / DG / EN
8:30-9:45pm	U19BR		U15BW	SJ / Bee